
Date Days Time III IV V

20.02.19 Wednesday 7:45 - 2:00 English & Hindi A.S.L.
English & Hindi (Reading & 

Dictation), G.K. Quiz
Quiz G.K & Computer/Maths Table & 

Activity

21.02.19 Thursday 7:00 - 9:30 M.Science/G.K. Quiz G.K./P.T. Computer/Art

22.02.19 Friday 7:00 - 9:30 G.K./P.T. M.Science/Art G.K./P.T.

23.02.19 Saturday 7:45 - 2:00
Computer Quiz , English & Hindi 

(Reading & Dictation)
Maths Tables  Activity, Music, Art Mo.Science/A.S.L. (English & Hindi) ASL

25.02.19 Monday 7:00 - 9:30 Computer/Art Computer, Music Sanskrit

26.02.19 Tuesday 7:45 - 2:00 Maths Tables, Activity, Music English & Hindi A.S.L.
English, Hindi |& Sanskrit (Reading & 

Dictation), Music

27.02.19 Wednesday 7:45 - 2:00
Science & S.Studies Activity & 

Quiz SUPW
Science & S.Studies Activity & Quiz 

SUPW
Science & S.Studies Activity & Quiz SUPW

Date Days Time III IV V

28.02.19 Thursday  - English Science Social.Science

01.03.19 Friday  - Hindi Maths English

03.03.19 Sunday  - Maths Social.Science Hindi

10.03.19 Sunday  - Science English Maths

17.03.19 Sunday  - Social.Science Hindi Science

Red Rose Senior Secondary School
Annual Examination Scheme - [2018- 2019]

       The following exams will be conducted during schools hours.                        

Note- Examination Timing for  7:40 am to 11:30 am.

• It is mandatory for all the students to appear in the Annual Exams No Re- Exam Shall be conducted.
• All the students must come at the reporting time. Late Comers shall be not be allowed to enter the  premises and write the papers.
• In any case, during exam days no student shall be relieved before the home time else the exam will be cancelled. 

Note- As per the CBSE Board Scheme and norms, the school scheme has been altered. Kindly note and send the ward accordingly.


